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Series PEGMG Dimensions in mmL
2 mm
3 mm
4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
7 mm
8 mm
9 mm
10 mm
11 mm
12 mm
13 mm
14 mm
15 mm

IG SW
M2.5 5.5 mm
M3 5.5 mm
M4 7 mm

IG

SWL
Example of order code

Article IG 
Thread 

L
Length

PEG MG-M2,5-3MM M2,5 3
PEG MG-M4-15MM M4 15
PEG MG-M3-8MM M3 9
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